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B.P.H.E. Society’s
Ahmednagar College, Ahmednagar
Students Satisfaction Survey (2020-21)

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (Fiq fFdT 23

ARATHHH U7 FHIUATT AT ?)

1- 30 to 54%
36%

3-70to 84%
27.0%

4 — 85 to 100%
60.8%

2-551069%
6.9%

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? IR IE EGIRE LR

f9re= fAdt waToTg AT+ ?)

2 - Poorly
31%

4 —Thoroughly
43.3%

3 — Satisfactorily
51.5%
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1- Generally ineffective
2.3%

2 — Just satisfactorily
71%

3 — Sometimes effective
222%

4 — Always effective

67.2%
1 - Fair
2.2%
2 - Good
15.3%
4- Excellent
46.5%
3 — Very good
35.3%
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0— Unfair

17%
2 — Sometimes unfair

5.8%

3 — Usually fair
29.2%

4 — Always fair
61.8%

1 — Rarely
36%
2 — Occasionally/Som. ..

10.2%
0— Never

2.5%

3 — Usually
25.1%

4 — Every time
58 6%

@

Co-ordinator
IQAC:
Ahmednagar College

0%



IQAC-Ahmednagar College Students Satisfaction Survey 2020-21 Responses:686

0- Never
6.4%
1 - Rarely 3= Oﬂ?‘
58% 20.7%
2 — Sometimes
18.7%
4 — Regularly
48 4%
0- Not at all
2.8%
1 — Marginally
3.2%
4 — Significantly
32.7%
3 - Very well
46.9%
2 - Moderately
14.4%
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1 - Rarely

31%

2- Occasionally/Some. ..
9 9%

3 — Usually
31.5%

4 — Every time
54 1%
1 - Disagree
2.8%
2 — Neutral

3 — Agree

A7 D0/
4{.2%

4 — Strongly agree

38.0%
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0 — | don't have a mentor

2 = Occasionally/Som. .. —

8.9% -
1 - Rarely 7

3. 4%

4 — Every time

JO.07

1- Rarely
2 - Occasionally/Som... / 3 - Usually

4 - Every time

3 — Usually
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0- Unable to

3 — Reasonably

Students Satislaction Survey 2020-21

Responses:686

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
1 — Rarely

2 - Occasionally/Som. .

3 - Usually

0 — Never

g
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4 — Fully

___4-Every time



0 - Strongly disagree

2-Newral

1 Disagree

O—Notatall

2 - Some what

1-Veryiitle

3- [.‘lg(;fe@ted

@.
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4 — Strongly agree

4 =To a great extent



0-Strongly disagree

2-Neutral T

4 - Stronglyiagreie

0-—Notatal
2 - Some what

1 - Very little

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
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2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Above 80%

0 - Strongly disagree o

27 - N,‘?E‘,‘,ra,' -
3-Agree
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3-70-89%

4 -stongly agree

ran




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

